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AuctaHuna 310
28.12.2025 - 13:25

HOBOTOHME €T

Jesouku, 100m Bbpacc

PTbl JLOHA

11 - 15 net
CTtapToBbIii NPOTOKO/

damnnus, Nmsa
3an/ibiB 1 13 6

2 YNPAX Bepa

3 MTAWNHCKAA fapba

4 LWAEBCKAA BepoHuka
5 NYKbAHOBA Enusaseta
6 BONAbIPEBA Codibsa

7 OALLMHCKAA Mapus

3anibiB 2 U3 6

MALWEHKO Codpus
CABUHA AnekcaHgpa
®EJNOPOBA Anvca
OBYAPOBA EkaTepuHa
BACWJ/IbEBA Mapus
KYNbIBWHA Mapraputa
KYTbKOBA 2munus
MAHYEHKO Kupa

O~NO OIS WNPE

3annbiB 3 n3 6

1 CBUPUAOBA ApuHa
BOAHAPbL AHHa
KO3bIPEBA MuneHa
NMAHKOBA EBa
A3APOBA AHHa
TULLKOBA EkaTepuHa
LUTAHBKO Mapus
JXYPEHKO Enusaseta

oOo~NOoO G~ WDN

3annbiB 4 n3 6

1 CHbITKO Mapusa
NMOHOMAPEBA 3nata
BNHOIPALOBA Banepus
NYBEHCKAA AnnHa
OBEPYEHKO lMonuHa
NMATOKWHA lMonuHa
BEOPOXOBCKAA AHacTtacusa
KO3bIPEBA AHacTacus

O~NO O~ WN

3annbiB 5 13 6

BE/IMKAHOBA Mapwus
ECAYJIEHKO EkaTepuHa
MINTUHb BepoHuka
BEPAXXHNKOBA MapuHa
TOPBEOBA AHHa
CKPUMAYEBA ApuHa
UNCTHOXNHA Banepus
YC NaHa

O~NO OIS WNPE

r/p

2014
2011
2014
2012
2014
2014

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2012
2013
2012
2012
2013
2014
2011
2014

2014
2012
2011
2012
2014
2010
2014
2012

2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2014
2013
2011

210H
6/p

110H

110H
210H

lio

10

110H.

lto

M
lto

KomaHpaa

MY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 13
Py

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

oYy

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 10

MY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 13

MBY A0 CLU Ne 13

BCK 3Be3pa

CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy

MBY [0 CLU Ne 2 r. bBatalicka
oy

MBY A0 CLU Ne 2 r. baTtalicka
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

CKA r. PocToB-Ha-[oHy

MBY 0O PO CLUOP Ne 22
denepaumsa nnasaHnAa
Py

KCIT Nel ®utpoH Mopun3oHT
MBY OO CLU Ne 13

Py

Py

rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

KameHck-LLaxTuHckuin
Uvarov_swim

NBY 4O PO CLLUOP Ne 22
MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

MBY A0 CLU Ne 5

MBY 40O CLU Ne 5

MBY 00O CLU Ne 5
KameHck-LLaxTuHckuin

depepaunsa nnaBaHus

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

MBY [0 CLU Ne 2 r. bBatalicka
Lkona Ne 115

MBY A0 CLL Ne 4

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 4

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

3aaBoyHOe Bpems

NT
2:19.00
2:08.00
2:09.00
2:35.00

NT

1:56.00
1:50.00
1:49.00
1:45.00
1:47.00
1:50.00
1:55.00
1:59.67

1:44.00
1:43.00
1:42.01
1:38.00
1:40.00
1:43.00
1:43.15
1:44.00

1:34.50
1:30.00
1:28.13
1:27.22
1:27.89
1:29.44
1:32.90
1:34.50

1:27.00
1:25.00
1:24.91
1:23.00
1:24.00
1:25.00
1:25.26
1:27.17

COK "tOxHbIli MepuanaH"
6acceiiH 50 meTpoB

www.swimlige.ru

https://vk.com/swimlige

CucTtema XpoHoMeTpaxa
SwissTimming

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565
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Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

nexaopal202siiona

28.12.2025 13:42 - CtpaHuua 1



www.swimlige.ru

HOBOTO/LHHE CTAPTDI ZL0HA

JuctaHuna 310, Jesoukn, 100m Bpacc

3anibiB 6 3 6

1 KOCTEHKO [Oapbs 2011 1 MBY A0 CLLU Ne 13 1:23.00
2 T'YPOBA lMonunHa 2012 1 MBY A0 CLU Ne 4 1:21.00
3 BUTYEHKO Kunpa 2011 Uvarov_swim 1:19.00
4 ®VIPCOBA Taucus 2010 i MBY 40O PO CLUOP Ne 22 1:17.03
5 JINWYK KceHns 2011 KMC TIbY O PO CLUOP Ne 13 1:18.71
6 XAPYEHKO KartepuHa 2010 | MBY 00 CLU Ne 2 r. bataiicka 1:19.00
7 MAHACSHAH AHHa 2012 | CLUOP Ne 2 BosirofoHcK 1:22.00
8 TPYBW/IVHA Po3a 2012 1 MBY A0 CLU Ne 2 r. Bataiicka 1:23.00
COK "HOxHbIli mepugmnan"” www.swimlige.ru Cuctema XxpoHoMeTpaxka
6acceiit 50 meTpoB https://vk.com/swimlige SwissTimming
Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565 Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko 28.12.2025 13:42 - CtpaHuua 2
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