



НОВОГОДНИЕ СТАРТЫ ДОНА

310

, 100m

11 - 15

28.12.2025 - 13:25

1 6

2	2014	I		13	NT
3	2011				2:19.00
4	2014	2		4	2:08.00
5	2012				2:09.00
6	2014	/		10	2:35.00
7	2014	1		13	NT

2 6

1	2014	1		13	1:56.00
2	2014	2			1:50.00
3	2014			-	1:49.00
4	2014	1		2	1:45.00
5	2014				1:47.00
6	2014	1		2	1:50.00
7	2014	1		10	1:55.00
8	2014	1		-	1:59.67

3 6

1	2012	I		22	1:44.00
2	2013				1:43.00
3	2012	III			1:42.01
4	2012	III	1		1:38.00
5	2013			13	1:40.00
6	2014				1:43.00
7	2011	III			1:43.15
8	2014	I		22	1:44.00

4 6

1	2014	III	-		1:34.50
2	2012		Uvarov_swim		1:30.00
3	2011	II		22	1:28.13
4	2012	II		4	1:27.22
5	2014	II		5	1:27.89
6	2010	II		5	1:29.44
7	2014	II		5	1:32.90
8	2012	III	-		1:34.50

5 6

1	2012	II			1:27.00
2	2012	II		10	1:25.00
3	2013	II		4	1:24.91
4	2012	I		2	1:23.00
5	2013			115	1:24.00
6	2014	II		4	1:25.00
7	2013	II		4	1:25.26
8	2011	II		4	1:27.17

" "

www.swimlige.ru

50

<https://vk.com/swimlige>

SwissTimming

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

28.12.2025 13:42 -

1

26 - 28
декабря 2025 года





НОВОГОДНИЕ СТАРТЫ ДОНА

310, , 100m

6 6

1	2011	II	13	1:23.00
2	2012	II	4	1:21.00
3	2011	Uvarov_swim		1:19.00
4	2010	II	22	1:17.03
5	2011		13	1:18.71
6	2010	I	2 .	1:19.00
7	2012	I	2	1:22.00
8	2012	II	2 .	1:23.00

"
50

www.swimlige.ru

<https://vk.com/swimlige>

SwissTiming

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

28.12.2025 13:42 -

2

26 - 28
декабря 2025 года

